Product Highlights
The WirelessGRIDTM series of
outdoor wireless bridges deliver a
comprehensive range of product
features, ensuring fast, secure
and reliable networking services,
including...
♦ Integrated architecture for

AC Power Input: 100-120V, 0.6A (50Hz-60Hz) 220V available
Output: 5V, 2.0A (2.1mm Coax , center-pin positive)
Models and Ordering Information
AI108-4958-Kit Complete bridge kit includes: 2(QTY) - 23 dBi outdoor antenna,
2(QTY) - 25 ft. LMR-400 cable, 2(QTY) - bridges
AI108-4958-1 Bridge, antenna, cable
AI108-4958-N Bridge only no antenna, no cable
AI108-LA5 0-6 GHz RF cable lightning arrestor
WirelessGRID™ Fixed Wireless Backhaul Link
(4.90-5.85 GHz, Up to 108 Mbps) Airaya
Proven, Fast, Reliable AI108-4958-N, AI108-4958-1, AI108-4958-SU, AI108-4958-Kit Specifications
For Multipoint, Backhaul, and Repeater Installations